HBHEC T

it fariEEcas

|

|
Il
&

G
aR=S - BR~IRE
BSL - 0806
[1§34=7 BRIKS A B C E F H G SR
0806 12 11.5 6 16 3 14 M8x1.0 Mx1.0
1008 13 13.5 8 18 4 16 M10x1.0 Mx1.0
1210 12 17.5 10 20 5 18 M12x1.0 Mx1.0
1412F 14 19.5 12 22 6 19 M14x1.0 Mx1.0
1412 14 19.5 12 22 6 19 M14x1.5 Mx1.5
1612 19 22.8 12 22 8 19 M16x1.5 Mx1.5
BSL 2016 20 34 16 30 12 25 M20x1.5 Mx1.5
2525 20 42 25 35 16 31 M25x1.5 Mx1.5
2725F 20 42 25 35 16 32 M27x1.5 Mx1.5
2725 20 42 25 35 16 32 M27x3.0 Mx3.0
3035 25 57 35 40 20 36 M30x1.5 Mx1.5
3325 22 47 25 44 20 40 M33x1.5 Mx1.5
3625 22 47 25 44 20 41 M36x1.5 Mx1.5
W15 AR
bz RELE
S45C QPQ

www.ant-fa.com B RIREEE RS BREENH 1119



